 RE 18318-08/03.2016, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Technical data
Max. operating pressure
port 1 (P)
420 bar (6000 psi)
Max. pressure admitted
port 2 (T)
350 bar (5000 psi) for version 03

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VSPN-10A | Relief, pilot operated spool type Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Type Material number
041208038510000 R901097726
041208038520000 R901097722
041208038535000 R901104103
041208048535000 R901104104
Type Material number
Dimensions
Leakproof hex. socket screw
Handknob and locknut